

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.22198 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	08.09.2025	<u>KM, J</u> At joint request of the learned counsel for the petitioner and the respondents, list on 06.10.2025. Till such time, the interim arrangement made on 22.08.2025 shall continue. The donations/offerings in the form of cash that have been received by the temple shall be deposited in the Bank account opened and maintained in the name of the temple. KM, J ANI	

--	--	--	--